
NEW TITLES

2019

NEW SOCIETY
PUBLISHERS

Tools for a world of change

Books to build a new society



www.newsociety.com

   Contents Fall 2019 TiTles  ...........................................................................................  3

 spring 2019 TiTles  .....................................................................................  16

 backlisT  ...................................................................................................... 20

 new caTalysT books & susTainabiliTy classics  ......................................  28 

 alphabeTical index  ...................................................................................  29

 ordering inFormaTion  ............................................................................. 31

About  
New Society  

Publishers

new socieTy publishers is an activist, solutions-oriented publisher 
focused on publishing books for a world of change. Our books offer tips, 
tools, and insights from leading experts in sustainable building, homesteading, 
climate change, environment, conscientious commerce, renewable energy, and 
more — positive solutions for troubled times.

We’re proud to hold to the highest environmental and social standards of  
any publisher in North America. This is why some of our books might cost  
a little more. We think it’s worth it!

 We print all our books in North America, never overseas

 All our books are printed on 100% post-consumer  

 recycled paper, processed chlorine-free, with low-VOC  

 vegetable-based inks (since 2002)

 Our corporate structure is an innovative employee  

 shareholder agreement, so we’re one-third employee- 

 owned (since 2015)

 We’re carbon-neutral (since 2006)

 We’re certified as a B Corporation (since 2016)

At New Society Publishers, we care deeply about what we publish  
— but also about how we do business. 



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 3 

NEW TITLES

The only metric that tracks how much nature we have — and how much nature we use 

Ecological Footprint
Managing Our Biocapacity Budget

maThis wackernagel and berT beyers

Climate Change

6 x 9” / 240 Pages

40 B&W Tables

US/Can $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719118

AVailable September 2019

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Our ECOlOgiCal FOOtprint 

(9780865713123)

(see page 25)

our economy is running a Madoff-style Ponzi scheme with the 
planet; we use future resources to run the present, using more than Earth 
can replenish. Like any such scheme, this works for a limited time, followed 
by a crash.

Avoiding ecological bankruptcy requires rigorous resource accounting  
— challenging, but doable with the right tools.

Ecological Footprint accounting, first introduced in the 1990s and 
continuously developed, continues to be the only metric that compares 
overall human demand on nature with what our planet can renew — its 
biocapacity — and distils this into one number: how many Earths we use.
Ecological Footprint provides a complete introduction, covering: 

 Footprint and biocapacity accounting

 Data and key findings for nations

 Worldwide examples including businesses, cities, and countries

 Strategies for creating regenerative economies.

Whether you’re a student, business leader, future-oriented city planner, 
economist, or have an abiding interest in humanity’s future, Ecological 
Footprint is your essential guide.

maThis wackernagel is co-creator of the Ecological Footprint and 
president of Global Footprint Network. Recipient of numerous awards, 
he has lectured at more than a hundred universities, and is author or 
contributor to over 100 peer-reviewed papers, articles, reports, and books, 
including the bestselling Our Ecological Footprint. He lives in Oakland, 
California. www.footprintnetwork.org.

berT beyers is an author and journalist with a passion for exploring 
humanity’s future and its ecological context. He is a senior editor at one of 
Germany’s largest radio stations in Hamburg.



4 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

NEW TITLES

Cultural Critique

6 x 9” / 208 Pages

US/Can $18.99

PB ISBN 9780865719170

AVailable DeCember 2019

american poliTics has become a nasty blood sport, and both 
sides bear responsibility for deepening and inflaming the divide. Liberals 
often come across as self-righteous, condescending, and contemptuous 
of conservatives, an attitude that has magnified the appeal of right-wing 
populism. This attitude, especially when infused with classist scorn, 
antagonizes blue-collar conservatives and entrenches loyalty to Trump.

In Beyond Contempt, Erica Etelson shows how liberal disdain strengthens 
Trump’s hand and how liberals can instead communicate respectfully 
and effectively across the political divide. Using Powerful Non-Defensive 
Communication,™ liberals can express themselves in ways that inspire 
open-minded consideration rather than defensive rejection. Providing 
detailed instruction and dozens of examples of questions and statements 
on hot-button topics, Beyond Contempt shows how to engage in productive 
dialogue that defuses hostility, builds trust, opens hearts and minds, and — 
just maybe — discovers common ground.

Beyond Contempt is the must-have guide for anyone who has long wished 
that political discussions, and Thanksgiving dinner, didn’t end in frustration 
and anger. Equipped with this guide, liberals can begin to build bridges and 
heal a nation that has become perilously polarized.

erica eTelson is a writer, community activist, and certified Powerful 
Non-Defensive Communication™ facilitator. A former human rights 
attorney, she has advocated in support of welfare recipients, prisoners, 
indigenous peoples, immigrants, and environmental activists. She has also 
organized for clean, community-owned energy as a solution to the climate 
crisis. Following the 2016 election, Etelson became active in the resistance 
movement and in red-blue dialogue initiatives.  Her articles have appeared 
in the San Francisco Chronicle, Christian Science Monitor, San Jose 
Mercury News, Truthout and Alternet. She lives with her husband and son 
in Berkeley, California.

How liberals can talk and listen to Trump supporters without blowing a fuse 

Beyond Contempt
How Liberals Can Communicate Across the Great Divide

erica eTelson



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 5 

NEW TITLES

Climate Change

6 x 9” / 224 Pages

8 page COlOr seCtiOn

US/Can $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719095

AVailable OCtOber 2019

as humaniTy marches on, causing mass extinctions and destabilizing 
the climate, the future of Earth will reflect the stories that Homo sapiens 
decides to jettison or accept into our collective identity. At this pivotal 
moment in history, the most important story we can tell ourselves is that 
humans are not inherently destructive.

Alejandro Frid tackles the big questions: who, or what, represents our 
essential selves, and what stories might allow us to shift the collective 
psyche of industrial civilization in time to avert the worst of the climate  
and biodiversity crises?

In seeking the answers, Frid draws from personal experience and that 
of Indigenous colleagues, finding a glimmer of hope in Indigenous 
cultures that, despite the ravages of colonialism, have for thousands of 
years developed intentional and socially complex practices for resource 
management that epitomize sustainability. Ultimately, Frid argues,  
merging scientific perspectives with Indigenous knowledge might just  
help us change the stories about who we are and where we could go.

Changing Tides is for everyone concerned with the crises we have  
unleashed upon our planet, and how we might steer towards a more  
benign Anthropocene.

alejandro Frid, ph.d., an ecologist for First Nations of British 
Columbia’s Central Coast, and Adjunct Assistant Professor at the 
University of Victoria, has for over two decades inhabited the worlds of 
science, modern Indigenous cultures, and climate activism. He lives on 
Bowen Island, British Columbia.

Change the story, change the future – merging science and Indigenous knowledge  
to steer us towards a more benign Anthropocene

Changing Tides
An Ecologist’s Journey to Make Peace with the Anthropocene

alejandro Frid



6 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

NEW TITLES

MOdern HOmesteading & Farming

7.5 x 9” / 288 Pages

Full COlOr thrOughOut

US/Can $39.99

PB ISBN 9780865719231

AVailable February 2020

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Pure CharCuterie (9780865718609)

(see page 26)

nuTriTion, environmenT, eThics – it seems there’s no end to the 
food factors we must consider, and at the center of the dietary storm is 
animal-based agriculture. 

In this full-color 2nd edition of The Ethical Meat Handbook, author 
Meredith Leigh argues that by assuming responsibility for the food on our 
fork and the route by which it gets there, animals can be an optimal source 
of food, fiber, and environmental management. This new edition covers:

 Integrating animals into your garden or homestead

 Step-by-step color photos for beef, pork, lamb, and poultry 
butchery

 100+ recipes for whole-animal cooking

 Culinary highlights: preparing difficult cuts, sauces, and extras

 Charcuterie, including history, general science, and tooling up

 Discussion of economics and parameters for responsible meat 
production.

Eating diversely may be the most revolutionary and proactive action we can 
take to ensure the sustainability of our food system. This book challenges 
us to take a hard look at our dietary choices and enjoy delicious food that 
benefits our health and our planet.

merediTh leigh has worked as a farmer, butcher, chef, teacher, nonprofit 
executive director, consultant, and writer for the past 17 years, all in the 
pursuit of sustainable food. She works for Living Web Farms and travels 
extensively teaching charcuterie and food production and processing to 
chefs, butchers, home cooks, and farmers. She lives with her partner and 
four children in Asheville, NC.

A delicious alternative to the status quo when it comes to how we farm, cook, and eat

The Ethical Meat Handbook, 
Revised and Updated 2nd Edition

From sourcing to butchery, mindful meat eating for the modern omnivore

merediTh leigh



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 7 

NEW TITLES

FOOd & Gardening

HOmegrOwn City Life Series

7.5 x 9” / 176 Pages

Full COlOr thrOughOut

US/Can $24.99

PB ISBN 9780865719163

AVailable September 2019

cannabis prohibiTion is ending around the world, and there’s a 
new bud in town — auto-flowering cannabis. As easy to grow as tomatoes, 
auto-flowering cannabis is the perfect new plant for the home gardener 
who has limited time and space.

Unlike commercially grown cannabis, auto-flowering cannabis plants are 
small, container- grown, day-neutral, require no special lights or equipment, 
and grow incredibly fast – from seed to harvest in as little as seven weeks.

Written by gardening authority Jeff Lowenfels, this full-color guide covers:

 The history and benefits of auto-flowering cannabis

 Its origins, chemistry, and growing habits

 Step-by-step growing methods, including tips, tricks, supplies, 
and seed sourcing

 How to harvest, process, and breed your new plants.

If you are a home gardener or already grow cannabis, you too can learn how 
to grow this new plant with ease, all while reaping its many benefits, such 
as harvesting it for medical use, recreational use, or simply as a decorative, 
sweet-smelling flower to enjoy. If you like to grow tomatoes, you will love 
growing auto-flowering cannabis.

jeFF lowenFels, a reformed lawyer and leader in the organic gardening 
movement, is one of the most humorous and entertaining lecturers 
and writers on the organic gardening circuit. He is the author of three 
bestselling books, including Teaming With Microbes, which have become 
bibles for organic growers worldwide. He lives in Anchorage, Alaska, where 
cannabis has been legal since 1975. www.jefflowenfels.com

A totally new category of plants — as easy to grow as tomatoes, perfect for gardeners

DIY Autoflowering Cannabis
An Easy Way to Grow Your Own

jeFF lowenFels



8 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

NEW TITLES

once a sTaple in homes across the world, and found along every 
highland, highway, and hedgerow, the forgotten elderberry is making a 
comeback. Its popularity as medicine is surging, its choice as an edible 
landscaping plant is growing, and its use for wine-making and crafts is 
being rediscovered.

Spanning history and geography, The Elderberry Book takes you on an 
adventure, deepening your appreciation of a plant that has played a 
crucial role across the world for thousands of years. Through this fun, 
inspirational, and educational resource, discover:

 Elderberry’s amazing history

 Cultivating and foraging, from the balcony to the backyard

 Various traditional food and medicine preparations

 Simple wine-making techniques

 Traditional crafts and tools.

This is the definitive guide to the many uses of elderberry; no matter where 
you are, humankind’s oldest plant friend can provide you with anything 
from syrup to wine to dyes, and more.

john moody is the founder of Whole Life Services and Whole Life 
Buying Club. He won the 2013 Weston A. Price activist of the year award 
and is one of two old-timers and five rambunctious kids who farm and 
homestead on 35 acres in Kentucky.

Your go-to guide for everything from cultivation to wine-making  
with one of humanity’s oldest plant friends

The Elderberry Book
Forage, Cultivate, Prepare, Preserve

john moody

FOOd & Gardening

HOmegrOwn City Life Series

7.5 x 9” / 144 Pages

Full COlOr thrOughOut

US/Can $24.99

PB ISBN 9780865719194

AVailable OCtOber 2019

ALSO AVAILABLE:

The Frugal HOmesteader  

(9780865718937)

(see page 23)



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 9 

NEW TITLES

many home gardeners refuse to eat a grocery store tomato, but 
routinely obtain their seeds commercially, sometimes from thousands 
of miles away. And while seed saving has been largely mysterious and 
intimidating, even home gardeners with little land and time can experience 
the joy and independence it brings, freeing them from industry and the 
annual commercial seed order.

Beginning Seed Saving for the Home Gardener explores how seed saving 
is not only easier than we think, but that it is essential for vibrant, 
independent, and bountiful gardens. Coverage includes:

  Why seed saving belongs in the home garden

  General plant principles

  Easy inbreeding with perfect flowers, including legumes, lettuce, 
tomatoes, parsley, and peppers

  Plants with moving parts, including squash, spinach, onions, 
and parsley

  Obligate outbreeds including corn, carrots, and cabbage.

Written by a home seed saver for the home seed saver, Beginning Seed 
Saving for the Home Gardener is a comprehensive guide for those who want 
to reclaim a portion of the seed heritage, highlighting the importance of 
saving seeds for you, your neighbors, and most importantly, subsequent 
generations.

james ulager is a home gardener and seed saver who has traveled, 
studied, and spoken on seed saving for the small-scale gardener. Jim 
produces fruit, vegetables, tree products, chicken, pork, grain, and seeds on 
his 4-acre Vermont homestead with his wife and three children.

How home gardeners with little time or space can reclaim the joy  
and independence of seed saving

Beginning Seed Saving for the 

Home Gardener

james ulager

FOOd & Gardening

7.5 x 9” / 144 Pages

B&W images thrOughOut

US/Can $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719262

AVailable September 2019



10 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

NEW TITLES

journey inTo The good Food movemenT by unleashing the 
potential of your yard, transforming it into a beautiful and vibrant space 
that offers a continuous supply of food.

Using dozens of beautiful color photographs, watercolor planting charts, 
and landscaping designs, Your Edible Yard is the comprehensive how-to 
guide you need to turn your yard into a bountiful feast.

It features:

 Practical gardening methods and maintenance from weeding to 
wintering, including foodscaping and container gardening

 Permaculture principles including soil building techniques, 
raised beds, and natural/non-toxic DIY pesticide alternatives

 How to integrate culinary and medicinal herbs, edible flowers, 
mushrooms, fruits, vegetables, and wild edibles

 Resources for buying seeds, and sourcing supplies on a budget

 Instructions on preserving, fermenting, freezing, and drying

 General tips, such as how to find loopholes in laws preventing 
edible front yards.

Whether you’re a beginner or experienced gardener in the city, the suburbs, 
or the country, this manual is the A-Z guide for how to make use of the 
space you have, highlighting the colorful and abundant array that edible 
landscapes promise.

crysTal sTevens is an author, artist/art teacher, folk herbalist, 
regenerative farmer, and Permaculturist. She is the co-founder of Flourish, 
and the author of the award-winning Grow Create Inspire, and Worms 
at Work. Crystal lives and farms with her husband and two children in 
Godfrey, IL. www.growcreateinspire.com

Unleash the potential of your yard by transforming it into a beautiful  
and vibrant space offering a continuous supply of food 

Your Edible Yard
Landscaping with Fruits and Vegetables

crysTal sTevens

FOOd & Gardening

7.5 x 9” / 208 Pages

Full COlOr ThrOughOut

US/Can $29.99

PB ISBN 9780865719224

AVailable NOVember 2019

ALSO AVAILABLE:

WOrms at WOrk (9780865718401)

GrOw Create Inspire (9780865718371)

(see pages 28, 23)



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 11 

NEW TITLES

while concern abouT The sTaTe of our land, air, and water continues 
to grow, there is widespread belief that environmental issues are primarily 
of interest to wealthy white communities. Engage, Connect, Protect 
explodes this myth, revealing the deep and abidinginterest that African 
American, Latino, and Native American communities – many of whom 
live in degraded and polluted parts of the country – have in our collective 
environment.

Part eye-opening critique of the cultural divide in environmentalism and 
part practical toolkit for engaging diverse youth, Engage, Connect, Protect 
covers:

 Why communities of color are largely unrecognized in the 
environmental movement 

 Bridging the cultural divide and activating a new generation of 
environmental stewards 

 A curriculum for engaging diverse youth and young adults 
through culturally appropriate methods and activities

 A resource guide for connecting mainstream America to 
organizations working with diverse youth within environmental 
projects, training, and employment.

Engage, Connect, Protect is a wake-up call for businesses, activists, educators, 
and policymakers to recognize the work of grassroots activists in diverse 
communities and create opportunities for engaging with diverse youth as 
the next generation of environmental stewards.

angelou ezeilo is founder and CEO of the Greening Youth Foundation. 
A 2016 Ashoka Fellow, she is a member of the National Center for Civil 
and Human Rights’ Women in Solidarity Society. Born and raised in 
America, Angelou lives in Atlanta, GA and Victoria Island, Nigeria.

nick chiles is a Pulitzer Prize winning journalist and New York Times 
bestselling author. He lives in Atlanta, GA.

Building environmental strength through a diversity of youth  

Engage, Connect, Protect
Empowering Diverse Youth as Environmental Leaders

angelou ezeilo wiTh nick chiles

PrOgressiVe Leadership/

COnserVatiOn

6 x 9” / 256 Pages

20 B&W images

US/Can $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719187

AVailable NOVember 2019



12 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

NEW TITLES

some oF The mosT polluTed places on earth are where we spend 
90% of our time—our homes. Science is continually uncovering more 
effective ways of improving the quality of our environment, and plants 
—specifically indoor trees and shrubs—are at the top of this list.

Growing trees and shrubs indoors might seem like a monumental 
challenge, but it’s no different than growing any plants indoors. Written 
by master gardener DJ Herda, Growing Trees and Shrubs Indoors is the 
definitive guide to all the tips and tricks you need to help them survive  
and flourish in an indoor environment. It covers how they:

 Rid your environment of airborne pollutants

 Beautify your home

 Help you to live a longer, healthier, happier life.

An explosive entry into the wellness scene, Growing Trees and Shrubs 
Indoors is for those with a keen interest in gardening, health, and science, 
offering a new way of promoting human wellness while creating beautiful, 
enjoyable surroundings.

dj herda is an award-winning creative writer, photojournalist, editor, 
public speaker, and college-level instructor. He has gardened indoors 
and out for more than 50 years, is a syndicated newspaper and magazine 
garden writer, and a test grower for Rodale Farms and Jackson & Perkins. 
DJ has written over 80 books and is a professional mentor and workshop 
instructor. He lives and works in the Rocky Mountains of St. George, 
Utah. www.djherda.org

The complete guide to growing trees and shrubs indoors to beautify and purify your home  

Growing Trees and Shrubs Indoors
Breathe New Life into Your Home with Large Plants

dj herda

FOOd & Gardening

7.5 x 9” / 240 Pages

US/Can $24.99

PB ISBN 9780865719125

AVailable OCtOber 2019

ALSO AVAILABLE:

FrOm COntainer tO KitChen

(9780865716650)

(see page 23)



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 13 

NEW TITLES

From co-housing and agroecology to fisheries and open-source 
everything, people are increasingly using “commoning” to emancipate 
themselves from a predatory market-state system.

Free, Fair, and Alive presents a re-thinking of the commons — the self- 
organized social system that humans have used for millennia to meet  
their needs. It offers a compelling vision of a future beyond the dead-end 
binary of capitalism versus socialism that has almost brought the world  
to its knees.

Written by two leading commons activists, this is a penetrating cultural 
critique, table-pounding political treatise, and practical playbook. Highly 
readable and full of colorful stories, coverage includes:

 Internal dynamics of commoning

 How the commons worldview opens up new possibilities  
for change

 The role of language in reorienting our perceptions and  
political strategies

 Seeing the potential of commoning everywhere.

Free, Fair, and Alive presents a compelling narrative: that we can be free and 
creative people, govern ourselves through fair and accountable institutions, 
and experience the aliveness of authentic human presence.

david bollier is Director of Reinventing the Commons Program at the 
Schumacher Center for a New Economics, co-founder of the Commons 
Strategies Group, and author of Think Like a Commoner. He blogs at 
Bollier.org and lives in Amherst, MA. 

silke helFrich is an independent activist, author, scholar, and speaker. 
She co-founded the Commons Strategies Group and Commons-Institut 
in Germany, blogs in German at commons.blog, and lives in Neudenau, 
Germany.

The power of the commons as a free, fair system of provisioning and governance  
beyond capitalism, socialism, and other -isms 

Free, Fair, and Alive
The Insurgent Power of the Commons

david bollier, silke helFrich

New ECOnOmiCs

6 x 9” / 432 Pages

50 B&W IllustratiOns

US/Can $24.99

PB ISBN 9780865719217

AVailable September 2019

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Think Like A COmmOner 

(9780865717688)

(see page 27)



14 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

NEW TITLES

New ECOnOmies

6 x 9” / 160 Pages

20 B&W IllustratiOns

US/Can $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719248

AVailable September 2019

Thomas jeFFerson said ThaT “the purpose of government is to enable 
the people of a nation to live in safety and happiness.” Yet only now, 270 
years later, is the happiness of citizens starting to be taken seriously as the 
purpose of government.

While happiness science is advancing rapidly, and governments and 
organizations are creating indices for measuring happiness, there is little 
practical information on how to create policy to advance happiness.

Drawing from a deep well of expertise and experience, The Happiness Policy 
Handbook is the first step-by-step guide for integrating happiness into 
government policy at all levels. Coverage includes:

 A concise background on happiness science, indices and 
indicators, and happiness in public policy

 Tools for formulating happiness policy and integrating happiness 
into administrative functions

 Communicating happiness policy objectives to media and 
engaging with the community

 A happiness policy screening tool for evaluating the happiness 
contribution of any policy

 Policy perspectives from seasoned experts across sectors.

The Happiness Policy Handbook is the essential resource for policymakers 
and professionals working to integrate happiness and well-being into 
governmental processes and institutions.

laura musikanski is Executive Director of the Happiness Alliance  
and lives in Seattle, WA.  rhonda phillips is the Dean of Purdue  
Honors College, Interim Dean of Libraries, and Professor of Agricultural  
Economics at Purdue University, and lives in West Lafayette, IN.  
jean crowder was a member of parliament in the Canadian government, 
has extensive policymaking experience, and lives in Duncan, BC.

Build a better society through happiness policy 
 

The Happiness Policy Handbook
How to Make Happiness and Well-Being the Purpose of Your Government

laura musikanski, rhonda phillips, jean crowder



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 15 

NEW TITLES

Energy / Sustainable  

Building & Design

6 x 9” / 240 Pages

B & W IllustratiOns thrOughOut

US/Can $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719255

AVailable NOVember 2019

ALSO AVAILABLE:

POwer frOm the Wind 

(9780865718319)

POwer frOm the Sun 

(9780865718296/) 

(see page 26)

climaTe change and limiTs To Fossil Fuels compel us to find 
safer, more economical, and more sustainable ways to meet our needs  
for electricity. And, as more and more electric cars hit the road, we’ll need 
to find a way to provide fuel that is clean, environmentally sustainable,  
and affordable.

With Solar Electricity Basics, author Dan Chiras offers a concise and  
up-to-date guide covering all the essentials. It explores:

 How to size, cost, and choose the right system, including  
off-grid vs. grid-tied vs grid-tied with battery backup

 Where to mount a system for maximum performance

 What type of modules and inverters to buy

 How to install and maintain batteries

 Cost vs benefits for solar electric systems

 How to connect to the grid, and what type of net metering  
your area offers.

Solar Electricity Basics is an indispensable guide for homeowners, business 
owners, builders, and students for figuring out solar electricity quickly and 
easily.

dan chiras, ph.d, is the author of numerous books on renewable 
energy, including Power from the Sun, Power from the Wind and The 
Homeowner’s Guide to Renewable Energy. He has taught workshops on solar 
electricity through various organizations including the Evergreen Institute, 
the American Solar Energy Society, the Colorado Renewable Energy 
Society, Missouri Solar Energy Industries Association, and the University 
of Colorado. Dan lives off-grid in Gerald, MO.

The indispensable guide to solar electricity systems for homeowners, business owners,  
builders, and students 

Solar Electricity Basics –Revised and Updated 2nd Edition

Powering Your Home or Office with Solar Energy

dan chiras



16 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

SPRING 2018 TITLESspring 2019 TiTLEs

Renewal

How Nature Awakens  
Our Creativity, Compassion, 
and Joy

andrés r. edwards
Renewal explores the science 
behind why being in nature 
makes us feel alive and helps 
us thrive. Backed by cutting-
edge research in cognitive 
science, Edwards weaves 
stories that reveal nature’s 
genius, its effect on our 
lives, and how cultivating an 
emotional bond with nature  
benefits us and the natural world.

6 x 9” / 208 Pages

US/Can $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865718807

Are We Done 
Fighting?

Building Understanding in a 
World of Hate and Division

maTThew legge
Are We Done Fighting? 
provides research, practical 
activities, and inspirational 
stories of success for 
cultivating inner change 
and spreading peace at the 
community level and beyond. 
Essential for everyone working 
to build understanding as an 
antidote to the politics of hate  
and division.

6 x 9” / 352 Pages

US/Can $24.99

PB ISBN 9780865719088

Elegant Simplicity

The Art of Living Well

saTish kumar
Elegant Simplicity provides a 
philosophy of life that weaves 
together simplicity of material 
life, thought, and spirit and 
distills Satish Kumar’s five 
decades of wisdom into a 
guide for pursuing a life that 
prioritizes the ecological 
integrity of Earth, social  
equity, and personal  
happiness.

5.5 x 8.5” / 208 Pages

US/Can $19.99

HC ISBN 9780865719101

I’m Right and You’re  
an Idiot – 2nd Edition

The Toxic State of Public 
Discourse and How to  
Clean it Up

james hoggan wiTh 
grania liTwin
This fully updated 2nd 
edition grapples with the 
desperate state of current 
public discourse. Through 
interviews and wisdom from 
outstanding thinkers, it shows 
that deliberately polluted 
conversations can discourage people from taking action  
on critical issues, and demonstrates how we can become  
more powerful communicators.

6 x 9” / 304 Pages

US/Can $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719149



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 17 

SPRING 2018 TITLESspring 2019 TiTLEs

Nature-Based  
Therapy

A Practitioner’s Guide  
to Working Outdoors  
with Children, Youth,  
and Families

nevin harper, 
karThryn rose &  
david segal
Nature-Based Therapy is a 
practical guide for those 
working in educational 
and therapeutic settings. It 
addresses the disconnection 
between humans and their ecological home,  
and offers successful theories and practices  
undertaken with children, youth, and families.

6 x 9” / 304 Pages

US/Can $24.99

PB ISBN 9780865719132

The School 
Garden 
Curriculum

An Integrated K-8 
Guide for Discovering 
Science, Ecology, 
and Whole-Systems 
Thinking

kaci rae 
chrisTopher
The School Garden 
Curriculum provides 
an integrated K-8 
framework and over 
200 weekly lessons that 
weave science, permaculture,  
and environmental education into place-based, immersive 
learning. For teachers aiming to blend science and life skills 
while inspiring environmental stewardship.

8 x 10” / 320 Pages

US/Can $34.99

PB ISBN 9780865719057

i-Minds – 2nd edition

How and Why Constant 
Connectivity is Rewiring  
Our Brains and What to  
Do About it

mari swingle
Engaging and scientifically 
rigorous, this fully updated 
edition of i-Minds explores 
screen-based technology’s 
assimilation into our 
lives, pondering them as 
both godsend and plague, 
demonstrating how constant 
connectivity is changing our 
brains and exploring positive steps to  
take to embrace new technologies.

6 x 9” / 544 Pages

US/Can $29.99

PB ISBN 9780865719019

Democratic Rules  
of Order

Easy-to-Use Rules for  
Meetings of Any Size

peg Francis &  
Fred Francis
With over 20,000 copies 
sold, Democratic Rules of Order  
– 10th edition is the alternative  
to other unwieldy guides.  
Honed through thousands of 
meetings, it offers a complete set 
of easy-to-use, plain-language 
rules for governing democratic 
meetings of any size and complexity.

4.5 x 7.5” / 104 Pages

US/Can $9.99

PB ISBN 9780865719064



18 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

SPRING 2018 TITLESspring 2019 TiTLEs

Everyone Wins  
– 3rd Edition

Cooperative Games and 
Activities for All Ages

joseTTe & ba luvmour
This 3rd edition of the best-
selling, Parent Choice Award-
winning book Everyone Wins  
is an easy to use, quick 
reference guide featuring over 
170 well-designed cooperative 
games and activities for and 
about children, education,  
and the actualization of social 
well-being in a diverse range of  
environments.

5.5 x 8.5” / 176 Pages

US/Can $16.99

PB ISBN 9780865719026

DIY Mushroom 
Cultivation

Growing Mushrooms 
at Home for Food, 
Medicine, and Soil

willoughby 
arevalo 
DIY Mushroom 
Cultivation is a full-
color, illustrated guide 
to growing mushrooms 
at home. It offers a 
concise background  
on mushrooms, proven 
step-by-step instructions, and a  
simple method that will make your  
home or garden the perfect place for  
a fruitful mushroom cultivation practice.

7.5 x 9” / 176 Full COlOr Pages

US/Can $24.99

PB ISBN 9780865719071

HOmegrOwn City Life Series

When Kids Rule  
the School

The Power and Promise  
of Democratic Education

jim rieTmulder
When Kids Rule the School is 
a comprehensive guide to 
the theory and practice of 
democratic schooling, where 
kids practice life in a self-
governed school society: 
empowered as voters, bound 
by laws, challenged by choice, 
supported by community,  
and driven by nature.

6 x 9” / 288 Pages

US/Can $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719040

Grocery Story

The Promise of Food Co-ops 
in the Age of Grocery Giants

jon sTeinman
Grocery Story makes a 
compelling case for how 
food co-ops, as alternatives 
to corporate grocery giants, 
are spurring the creation of 
delicious local food economies 
and stronger communities, 
while changing the global  
food system for the better.

6 x 9” / 304 Page

US/Can $19.99

PB ISBN 9780865719071



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 19 

SPRING 2018 TITLESspring 2019 TiTLEs

Essential 
Composting 
Toilets

A Guide to Options, 
Design, Installation, 
and Use

gord baird &  
ann baird
Essential Composting 
Toilets is a streamlined, 
illustrated manual 
that takes a practical 
approach to system 
selection criteria, 
design, installation,  
and operation, while  
meeting universal health  
and safety objectives.

8.5 x 11” / 192 Pages + 8 page COlOr insert 

US/Can $39.99

PB ISBN 9780865718722

Essential 
Rammed Earth 
Construction

The Complete  
Step-by-Step Guide

Tim krahn
Essential Rammed Earth 
Construction covers 
design, building science, 
tools, and step-by-step 
building methods for 
building with rammed 
earth – and, gravel, and 
clay or lime/cement 
binder packed into 
forms – in any climate, with  
an emphasis on cold climates.

8.5 x 11” / 160 Pages + 8 page COlOr insert

US/Can $39.99

PB ISBN 9780865718579

Straw Bale 
Building Details

An Illustrated Guide 
for Design and 
Construction

casba
Written by leading 
practitioners, Straw 
Bale Building 
Details is the must-
have illustrated 
guide to design and 
construction details 
for site-built straw bale 
buildings. Essential for 
avoiding costly mistakes, increasing  
construction efficiency and durability, and  
achieving desired energy performance goals.

8.5 x 11” / 256 Pages + 12 page COlOr insert 

US/Can $39.99

PB ISBN 9780865719033

Essential 
Rainwater 
Harvesting

A Guide to Home-
Scale System Design

rob avis & 
michelle avis
Essential Rainwater 
Harvesting covers 
complete home-scale 
rainwater harvesting 
system design 
including goal setting, 
system planning, 
site assessment, 
calculations, and material selection  
and sizing for all climates.

8.5 x 11” / 176 Pages

US/Can $39.99

PB ISBN 9780865718746



20 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

backlist

Advanced Top Bar Beekeeping 
Next Steps for the Thinking Beekeeper 
chrisTy hemenway
208 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-809-8

After Progress
Reason and Religion at the End  
of the Industrial Age
john michael greer
272 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-791-6

Aging of Aquarius
Igniting Passion and Purpose as an Elder
helen wilkes
208 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-894-4

Alcohol Fuel
A Guide to Making and Using Ethanol  
as a Renewable Fuel
richard Freudenberger
272 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $26.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-626-1

And the Skylark Sings with Me
Adventures in Homeschooling and  
Community-Based Education
david h. alberT
240 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US $16.95 / Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-401-4

Aquaponic Farmer
A Complete Guide to Building and Operating  
a Commercial Aquaponic System
adrian souThern and whelm king
304 Pages / 8 x 10”/ US/Can $39.99
PB ISBN 978-0-896571-858-6

Aquaponic Gardening 
A Step-by-Step Guide to Raising  
Vegetables and Fish Together
sylvia bernsTein
288 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-701-5

The Art of Focused Conversation
100 Ways to Access Group Wisdom  
in the Workplace
r. brian sTanField and The insTiTuTe  
For culTural aFFairs
240 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $21.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-416-8

The Art of Natural Building  

– Revised and Updated

Design, Construction, Resources
ediTed by caTherine wanek,  
michael g. smiTh & joseph F. kennedy
480 Pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $39.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-771-8

 

The Art of Plant Plant-based 
Cheesemaking
How to Craft Real, Cultured,  
Non-Dairy Cheese
karen mcaThy
128 Full COlOr Pages /7.5 x 9” / US/Can $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-836-4
Urban HOmesteader HaCk Series

The Art of Social Enterprise
Business as if People Mattered
carl Frankel and allen bromberger
208 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $21.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-730-5

Backyard Biodiesel
How to Brew Your Own Fuel
lyle esTill and bob armanTrouT
176 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5”/ US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-785-5

Backyard Bounty  
– Revised & Expanded 2nd Edition

The Complete Guide to Year-round Organic 
Gardening in the Pacific Northwest
linda gilkeson
384 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-841-8

Beautiful Corn
America’s Original Grain from Seed to Plate
anThony bouTard
224 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-728-2

Becoming the Kind Father
A Son’s Journey
calvin sandborn
176 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-582-0

Being the Change
Live Well and Spark a Climate Revolution
peTer kalmus
384 Pages / 6 x 9”/ US/Can $21.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-853-1

Being the Change DVD
A New Kind of Climate Documentary
direcTed by mary grandelis &  
dave davis
5.4 X 7.5” /run time Of 60 minutes 
US/Can $14.99
DVD ISBN 978-0-86571-859-3

The Better World Handbook 
– Revised & Updated

Small Changes That Make A Big Difference
ellis jones, ross haenFler and  
breTT johnson
320 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-575-2

Better World Shopping Guide #6
Every Dollar Makes a Difference
ellis jones
208 Pages / 4 x 6” / US/Can $12.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-862-3

The Big Book of Nature Activities
A Year-Round Guide to Outdoor Learning
jacob rodenburg and drew monkman
384 Pages / 8 x 10” / US/Can $39.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-802-9

The Big Swim
Coming Ashore in a World Adrift
carrie saxiFrage
192 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $16.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-798-5

The Biochar Solution
Carbon Farming and Climate Change
alberT baTes
224 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-677-3

The Biology of Wonder
Aliveness, Feeling & the  
Metamorphosis of Science
andreas weber
384 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $21.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86751-799-2

Bioshelter Market Garden
A Permaculture Farm
darrell Frey
480 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-678-0

Bokashi Composting
Scraps to Soil in Weeks
adam FooTer
176 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $16.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-752-7

Building Natural Ponds
Create a Clean, Algae-free Pond without  
Pumps, Filters, or Chemicals
roberT pavlis
176 Pages / 7.25 x 9”/ US/Can $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-845-6

Catch the Fire
An Art-Full Guide to Unleashing the Creative 
Power of Youth, Adults and Communities
peggy Taylor and charlie murphy
320 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/ Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-757-2

Chiva
A Village Takes on the Global Heroin Trade
chellis glendinning
256 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US $15.95 / Can $21.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-513-4

ALL titles available as ebooks



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 21 

backlist

Changemakers
Embracing Hope, Taking Action,  
and Transforming the World
Fay weller and mary wilson
208 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-875-3

Choosing a Sustainable Future
Ideas and Inspiration from Ithaca, NY
liz walker
288 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can$19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-675-9

Clean Money Revolution
Reinventing Power, Purpose, and Capitalism
joel solomon with Tyee bridge
288 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-892-0
HC editiOn 978-0-86571- 839-5  
US/Can $29.99

Climate-Wise Landscaping
Practical Actions for a Sustainable Future
sue reed and ginny sTibolT
320 Full COlOr Pages / 7.5 x 9” 
US/Can $29.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-888-3

College without High School
A Teenager’s Guide to Skipping  
High School and Going to College
blake boles
176 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-655-1

The Color of Food
Stories of Race, Resilience and Farming
naTasha bowens
240 Full COlOr Pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-789-3

Coming Back to Life
The Updated Guide to the  
Work that Reconnects 
joanna r. macy and  
molly young brown
352 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $21.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-775-6

Common Threads
Weaving Community through  
Collaborative Eco-Art
sharon kallis
272 Pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-778-7

The Compassionate Hunter’s 
Guidebook
Hunting from the Heart
miles olson
192 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-770-1

Conceiving Healthy Babies
An Herbal Guide to Support Preconception, 
Pregnancy and Lactation
dawn combs
400 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-780-0

Consensus-Oriented  
Decision-Making
The CODM Model for Facilitating  
Groups to Widespread Agreement
Tim harTneTT
192 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-689-6

The Consumer Guide to  
Home Energy Savings
Save Money, Save the Earth – Tenth Edition
jenniFer Thorne amann, alex wilson 
& kaTie ackerly
256 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $18.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-725-1

Cordwood Building  
– Fully Revised Second Edition

A Comprehensive Guide to the  
State of the Art
rob roy
288 Pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-828-9

Cracking the Boy Code
How to Understand and Talk with Boys
adam cox
160 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $18.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-876-0

Craft Distilling 
Making Liquor Legally at Home
vicToria redhed miller
7.25 x 9” / 224 Pages / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-804-3

Creating a Life Together
Practical Tools to Grow Ecovillages  
and Intentional Communities
diana leaFe chrisTian
272 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US $27.95 / Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-471-7

Creating Cohousing
Building Sustainable Communities
kaThryn mccamanT and  
charles durreTT
336 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $32.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-672-8

Creating Wealth
Growing Local Economies with  
Local Currencies
gwendolyn hallsmiTh &  
bernard lieTaer
288 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-667-4

Crossing the Rubicon
The Decline of the American Empire  
at the End of the Age of Oil
michael c. rupperT
696 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-540-0

Culture Gap
Towards a New World in the Yalakom Valley
judiTh planT
112 pages / 7.75 x 9.75” / US/Can $17.00
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-885-2

Dark Age America
Climate Change, Cultural Collapse,  
and the Hard Future Ahead 
john michael greer
256 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-833-3

Decline and Fall
The End of Empire and the Future of 
Democracy in 21st Century America
john michael greer
304 Pages / 6 x 9”/ US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-764-0

Depletion and Abundance
Life on the New Home Front
sharon asTyk
288 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $18.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-614-8

DIY Kombucha
Sparkling Homebrews Made Easy
andrea poTTer
128 Full COlOr Pages / 7.5 x 9”  
US/Can $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-887-6
Urban HOmesteader HaCks Series

Doing Democracy
The MAP Model for Organizing  
Social Movements
bill moyer, with joann mcallisTer,  
mary lou Finley and sTeve soiFer
240 Pages / 6 x 9” / US /Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-418-2

Dry Run
Preventing the Next Urban Water Crisis
jerry yudelson
304 Pages + 8 page COlOr / 6 x 9”  
US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-670-4



22 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

backlist

Dude Making a Difference
Bamboo Bikes, Dumpster Dives and Other 
Extreme Adventures Across America
rob greenField
272 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-086571-807-4

Dumbing Us Down 
–25th Anniversary Edition

The Hidden Curriculum of  
Compulsory Schooling
john gaTTo
144 pages / 6 x 9”
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-854-8 / US/Can $14.99
HC ISBN 978-0-86571-856-2 / US/Can $24.99

Earthbag Building
The Tools, Tricks and Techniques
kaki hunTer and donald kiFFmeyer
288 Pages / 8 x 10” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-507-3

Earth Repair 
A Grassroots Guide to Healing Toxic  
and Damaged Landscapes
leila darwish
336 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $22.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-729-9

Earthen Floors
A Modern Approach to an Ancient Practice
sukiTa reay crimmel and  
james Thomson
256 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-763-3

Earth-Sheltered Houses
How to Build an Affordable  
Underground Home
rob roy
272 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $27.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-521-9

Eat Your Greens
The Surprising Power of Homegrown  
Leaf Crops
david kennedy
288 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-751-0

Eating Fossil Fuels
Oil, Food and the Coming Crisis  
in Agriculture
dale allen pFeiFFer
144 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $15.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-565-3

EcoCities
Rebuilding Cities in Balance with Nature
richard regisTer
400 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-552-3

An Economy of Well-Being
Common-Sense Tools for Building  
Genuine Wealth
mark anielski
240 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-873-9

The EcoNest Home
Designing and Building a  
Light Straw Clay House
paula baker-laporTe and  
roberT laporTe
320 Full COlOr Pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $49.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-777-0

The Ecotechnic Future
Envisioning a Post-Peak World
john michael greer
288 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $18.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-639-1

Ecothrifty
Cheaper, Greener Choices for a  
Happier, Healthier Life
deborah niemann
208 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-715-2

EcoVillage at Ithaca
Pioneering a Sustainable Culture
liz walker
256 Pages / 6 x 9” / US $17.95 / Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-524-0

Educating for Action
Strategies to Ignite Social Justice
jason del gandio and  
anThony j. nocella ii
256 Pages/ 6 x 9”/ US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-776-3

The Emergent Agriculture
Farming, Sustainability and the  
Return of the Local Economy
gary kleppel
192 Pages/ 6 x 9”/ US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-773-2

The Empowerment Manual
A Guide for Collaborative Groups
sTarhawk
304 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $29.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-697-1

The End of Growth
Adapting to Our New Economic Reality
richard heinberg
336 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-695-7

Energy-Wise Landscape Design
A New Approach for your Home and Garden
sue reed
304 2-COlOr Pages / 7.5 x 9”/ US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-653-7

Essential Building Science
Understanding Energy and Moisture in  
High Performance House Design
jacob deva racusin
160 Pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-834-0
Sustainable Building Essentials Series

Essential Cordwood Building
The Complete Step-by-Step Guide
rob roy
128 Pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $39.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-852-4
Sustainable Building Essentials Series

Essential Earthbag Construction
The Complete Step-by-Step Guide
kelly harT
128 Pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $39.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-864-7
Sustainable Building Essentials Series

Essential Hempcrete Construction
The Complete Step-by-Step Guide
chris magwood
128 Pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-819-7
Sustainable Building Essentials Series

Essential Light Straw Clay 
Construction
The Complete Step-by-Step Guide
lydia doleman
144 Pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $34.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-843-2
Sustainable Building Essentials Series

Essential Natural Plasters
A Guide to Materials, Recipes, and Use
michael henry and Tina Therrien
192 Pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $39.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-870-8
Sustainable Building Essentials Series

Essential Prefab Straw Bale 
Construction
The Complete Step-by-Step Guide
chris magwood
160 Pages / 8.5 X 11” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN  978-0-86571-820-3
Sustainable Building Essentials Series

Essential Sustainable Home Design
A Complete Guide to Goals, Options,  
and the Design Process
chris magwood
224 Pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $39.99
PB ISBN 978-0-896571-850-0
Sustainable Building Essentials Series



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 23 

backlist

Ever Curious Gardener
Using a Little Natural Science  
for a Much Better Garden
lee reich
224 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $18.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-882-1

Everyone Wins  
– Revised & Updated Edition

Cooperative Games and Activities  
for All Ages
joseTTe luvmour and ba luvmour
144 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $14.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-902-6

Evolution’s Edge
The Coming Collapse and  
Transformation of Our World
graeme Taylor
320 Full COlOr Pages / 7.5 x 9”/ US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-608-7

The Farmer’s Office  
Tools, Tips and Templates to Successfully  
Manage a Growing Farm Business 
julia shanks
288 Pages/ 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-816-6

The Farmers Market Cookbook
The Ultimate Guide to Enjoying Fresh,  
Local, Seasonal Produce 
julia shanks and breTT grohsgal
336 Pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-822-7

The Farm Then and Now
A Model for Sustainable Living
douglas sTevenson
240 Pages/ 6 x 9”/ US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-769-5

Farmstead Chef
john ivanko & lisa kivirisT
240 Pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-703-9

Field Exercises
How Veterans Are Healing Themselves  
through Farming and Outdoor Activities 
sTephanie wesTlund
240 Pages/ 6 x 9”/ US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-761-9

Finding Community
How to Join an Ecovillage or  
Intentional Community
diana leaFe chrisTian
264 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US $24.95 / Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-578-3

A Finer Future
Creating an Economy in the Service to Life
l. hunTer lovins, sTewarT wallis,  
anders wijkman & john FullerTon
448 Pages / 6 x 9”/ US/Can $31.99
HC 978-0-86571-898-2

Five Stages of Collapse
Survivors’ Toolkit
dmiTry orlov
288 Pages/ 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-736-7

Fixing Fashion
Rethinking the Way We Make,  
Market and Buy Our Clothes
michael lavergne
240 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $18.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-800-5

The Food Forest Handbook
Design and Manage a Home-Scale  
Perennial Polyculture Garden
darrell Frey & michelle czolba
480 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $39.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-812-8

Food Lover’s Garden
Growing, Cooking, and Eating Well
jenni blackmore
128 Full COlOr Pages / 7.5 x 9”  
US/Can $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-842-5
Urban HOmesteader HaCks Series

Food Security for the Faint of Heart
Keeping Your Larder Full in Lean Times
robin wheeler
192 Pages /6 x 9” / US/Can $16.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-624-7

Fostering Sustainable Behaviour
An Introduction to Community-Based  
Social Marketing (Third Edition)
doug mckenzie-mohr
288 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-642-1

Freedom to Learn
Creating a Classroom Where  
Every Child Thrives
arT willans & cari williams
240 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-878-4

From Container to Kitchen
Growing Fruits and Vegetables in Pots
d.j. herda
240 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-665-0

From No-Knead to Sourdough
A Simpler Approach to Handmade Bread
vicToria redhed miller
256 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-883-8

The Frugal Homesteader
Living the Good Life on Less
john moody
224 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-893-7

Gardening When it Counts
Growing Food in Hard Times
sTeve solomon
352 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-553-0

Green Home Building
Money-Saving Strategies for an Affordable, 
Healthy, High-Performance Home
miki cook and doug garreTT
432 Pages/ 6 x 9”/ US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-779-4

Green Remodeling
Changing the World One Room at a Time
david johnsTon and kim masTer
400 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-498-4

Green Wizardry
Conservation, Solar Power, Organic 
Gardening, and Other Hands-On Skills  
from the Appropriate Tech Toolkit 
john michael greer
256 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $18.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-747-3

Grow Create Inspire
Crafting a Joyful Life of Beauty  
and Abundance
crysTal sTevens
288 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.95 
POB ISBN 978-0-86571-837-1

Grow a Sustainable Diet
Planning and Growing to Feed  
Ourselves and the Earth
cindy conner
208 Pages/ 7.25 x 9”/ US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-756-5

Growing and Marketing  
Ginseng, Goldenseal and  
other Woodland Medicinals  

–Revised and Updated 2nd Edition

jeanine davis and w. scoTT persons
528 Pages/ 7.25 x 9”/ US/Can $39.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-766-4



24 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

backlist

Guerrilla Gardening
A Manualfesto
david Tracey
240 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US $19.95 / Can $23.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-583-7

Heal Local
20 Essential Herbs for Do-it-Yourself  
Home Healthcare
dawn combs
320 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-796-1

The Heart of Sustainability
Ecological Balance from the Inside Out
andrés edwards
240 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-762-6

Hollyhock Cooks
Food to Nourish Body, Mind and Soil
The hollyhock cooks, with  
linda solomon and moreka jolar
240 Pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $29.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-488-5

Hollyhock 
Garden to Table
moreka jolar and heidi scheiFley and 
The hollyhock cooks
280 Pages / 8 x 9” / US / Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-727-5

Homegrown and Handmade  
–Revised & Expanded Second Edition

A Practical Guide to More Self-reliant Living
deborah niemann
320 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-846-3

Homemade for Sale
How to Set Up and Market a Food Business  
from Your Home Kitchen
lisa kivirisT & john ivanko
240 Pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $ 22.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-786-2

The Homeowner’s Guide to 
Renewable Energy  

(Revised and updated edition)

Achieving Energy Independence through 
Solar, Wind, Biomass and Hydropower
dan chiras
352 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $28.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-686-5

Housing Reclaimed
Sustainable Homes for Next to Nothing
jessica kellner
224 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-696-4

Humanizing the Economy
Co-operatives in the Age of Capital
john resTakis
304 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-651-3

In the Business of Change
How Social Entrepreneurs are  
Disrupting Business as Usual
elisa birnbaum
192 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-871-5

The Intelligent Gardener
Growing Nutrient-Dense Food
sTeve solomon
336 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-718-3

In Transition 2.0 DVD
TransiTion neTwork
DVD 67 minutes / US/Can $19.99
DVD ISBN 978-0-615-69007-0

Intrinsic Hope
Living Courageously in Troubled Times
kaTe davies
200 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $18.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-867-8

The Interfaith Alternative
Embracing Spiritual Diversity
sTeven greenebaum
176 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $14.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-705-3

Invest Like You Give a Damn
Make Money, Change the World,  
Sleep Well at Night
marc de sousa-shields
256 Pages / 6 x 9”/ US/Can $18.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-848-7

The Joy of Conflict Resolution
Transforming Victims, Villains and  
Heroes in the Workplace and at Home
gary harper
208 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-515-9

Joy of Missing Out
Finding Balance in a Wired World
chrisTina crook
208 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-767-1

Keeping the Peace
Practicing Cooperation and Conflict 
Resolution with Preschoolers
susanne wicherT
112 Pages / 8.5 x 11”
US PB ISBN 978-0-86571-158-7 US $14.95
Can PB ISBN 978-1-55092-031-4 Can $17.95

Landscape Urbanism and  
its Discontents
Dissimulating the Sustainable City
andrés duany and emily Talen
336 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-740-4

Less is More
Embracing Simplicity for a Healthy Planet,  
a Caring Economy and Lasting Happiness
cecile andrews and wanda urbanska
288 Pages / 5 x 8” / US/Can $16.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-650-6

Liquid Gold
The Lore and Logic of Using Urine  
to Grow Plants
carol sTeinFeld 
illusTraTed by malcolm wells
96 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US $12.95 / Can $14.95
PB ISBN 978-0-9666783-1-4

Living in the Shadow of the Cross
Understanding and Resisting the Power  
and Privilege of Christian Hegemony
paul kivel
304 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $18.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-742-8

Magnifeco
Your Head-to-Toe Guide to Ethical  
Fashion and Non-toxic Beauty
kaTe black
240 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-797-8

Making a Living While Making  
a Difference – Revised Edition

Conscious Careers for an Era  
of Interdependence
melissa evereTT
240 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-591-2

Making Better Buildings
A Comparative Guide to Sustainable 
Construction for Homeowners and 
Contractors
chris magwood
448 Pages / 8 x 9.125” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-706-0

Making Home
Adapting Our Homes and Our  
Lives to Settle in Place
sharon asTyk
336 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-671-1



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 25 

backlist

The Making of an Elder Culture
Reflections on the Future of America’s  
Most Audacious Generation
Theodore roszak
320 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5”/ US/Can $18.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-661-2

The Market Gardener
A Successful Grower’s Handbook for  
Small-Scale Organic Farming
jean-marTin ForTier
240 Pages / 8.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-765-7

Mastering Basic Cheesemaking
The Fun and Fundamentals of  
Making Cheese at Home
gianaclis caldwell
160 Full COlOr Pages /8 x 10” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-818-0

The Mediator’s Handbook  
–Revised and Expanded 4th Edition

jenniFer beer and caroline packard  
with eileen sTieF
208 Pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-722-0

The Mediator’s Toolkit
Formulating and Asking Questions  
for Successful Outcomes
gerry o’sullivan
256 Pages / 8 x 10” / US/Can $27.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-897-5

The Memory We Could Be
Overcoming Fear to Create Our  
Ecological Future
daniel macmillen voskoboynik
336 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $21.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-899-9

Microhydro
Clean Power from Water
scoTT davis
176 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-484-7

The Modern Homesteader’s Guide  
to Keeping Geese
kirsTen lie-nielsen
7.5 x 9” / 144 pages / US/Can $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-861-6

Mobilizing the Green Imagination
An Exuberant Manifesto
anThony wesTon
192 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/ Can $14.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-709-1

More Straw Bale Building
A Complete Guide to Designing and  
Building with Straw
chris magwood, peTer mack and  
Tina Thierren
288 Pages / 8 x 10” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-518-9

Mudgirls Manifesto
Handbuilt Homes, Handcrafted Lives
The mudgirl naTural building 
collecTive
192 Full COlOr Pages / 7.5 x 9”  
US/Can $29.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-877-7

Mycelial Mayhem
Growing Mushrooms for Fun, Profit  
and Companion Planting
david and krisTin sewak
288 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-814-2

The Natural Child
Parenting from the Heart
jan hunT
192 Pages / 6 x 9” / US $16.95 / Can $18.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-440-3

The New Carbon Architecture
Building to Cool the Climate
bruce king
176 Pages / 8 x 10”/ US /Can $29.99
Pb ISBN 978-0-86571-868-5

A New Garden Ethic
Cultivating Defiant Compassion for  
an Uncertain Future
benjamin vogT
192 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $18.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-855-5

Not Just a Pretty Face
The Ugly Side of the Beauty Industry
sTacy malkan
192 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $15.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-574-5

Occupy Money
Creating an Economy Where  
Everybody Wins
margriT kennedy
128 Pages / 5 x 7” / US/Can $12.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-731-2

The Organic No-Till Farming 
Revolution
High-Production Methods for  
Small-Scale Farmers
andrew meFFerd
336 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-884-5

Our Ecological Footprint
Reducing Human Impact on the Earth
maThis wackernagel and william rees
176 Pages / 6 x 9”
US ISBN 978-0-86571-312-3 / US $14.95
Can ISBN 978-1-55092-251-6 / Can $17.95

Peak Everything
Waking Up to the Century of Declines
richard heinberg
240 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $16.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-645-2 

The Permaculture Earthworks 
Handbook
How to Design and Build Swales,  
Dams, Ponds, and other Water  
Harvesting Systems
douglas barnes
192 Pages / 7.5 x 9”/ US/Can $32.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-844-9

Permaculture for the Rest of Us
Abundant Living on Less than an Acre
jenni blackmore
192 Pages / 6  x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-810-4

The Permaculture Handbook
Garden Farming for Town and Country
peTer bane
480 Pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $44.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-666-7

The Permaculture Market Garden
A Visual Guide to a Profitable  
Whole-systems Farm Business
zach loeks
256 Full COlOr Pages / 8 x 10”  
US/ Can $39.95 
PB ISBN  978-0-86571-826-5

The Permaculture Transition 
Manual
A Comprehensive Guide to Resilient Living
ross mars
288 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-835-7

The Pet Poo Pocket Guide
How to Safely Compost & Recycle Pet Waste
rose seemann
176 Pages / 5 x 7” / US/Can $14.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-793-0 

Photovoltaics – Revised Edition

Design and Installation Manual
solar energy inTernaTional
352 Pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $59.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-520-2



26 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

backlist

Plowing with Pigs and Other 
Creative Low-Budget  
Homesteading Solutions
oscar h. will iii and karen h. will
272 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-717-6

The Power and Promise of  
Humane Education
zoe weil
192 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-512-7

Power from the Sun 
– Revised Second Edition

A Practical Guide to Solar Electricity
dan chiras
320 Pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-829-6

Power from the Wind 
 – Revised Second Edition

A Practical Guide to Small Scale  
Energy Production
dan chiras
288 Pages / 7.5 x 9”/ US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-831-9

The Power Manual
How to Master Complex Power Dynamics
cyndi suarez
192 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-881-4

The Power of Community DVD
How Cuba Survived Peak Oil
communiTy soluTions
53 minutes / 5.25 x 7.5 x .5” / US/Can $20.00
DVD ISBN 978-0-910420-32-7

Pure Charcuterie
The Craft and Poetry of Curing  
Meats at Home
merediTh leigh
144 Full COlOr Pages / 7.5 x 9”/ US/Can $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-860-9
Urban HOmesteader HaCks Series

Pure Poultry
Living Well with Heritage Chickens,  
Turkeys and Ducks
vicToria redhed miller
240 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-753-4

Radical Simplicity
Small Footprints on a Finite Earth
jim merkel
272 Pages / 6 x 9” / US $17.95 / Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-473-1

Raising Goats Naturally  
– Revised & Expanded Second Edition

The Complete Guide to Milk, Meat and More
deborah niemann
352 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $22.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-847-0

Raising Rabbits for Meat
eric rapp and callene rapp
192 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-889-0

Real Goods Solar Living 
Sourcebook
Your Complete Guide to Living Beyond the 
Grid with Renewable EnergyTechnologies and 
Sustainable Living – Revised and Updated
john schaeFFer  
528 Pages / 8. 5 x 11” / US/Can $39.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-784-8

Reclaiming the Commons  
for the Common Good 
heaTher menzies
240 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-758-9

Reinventing Collapse  
–Revised & Updated Edition

The Soviet Experience and  
American Prospects
dmiTry orlov
208 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-685-8

Reinventing Green Building
Why Certification Systems Aren’t Working  
and What We Can Do About It  
jerry yudelson
312 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-815-9

The Resilience Imperative
Cooperative Transitions to a  
Steady-state Economy
michael lewis & paT conaTy
400 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/CAN $26.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-707-7

Resilient Agriculture
Cultivating Food Systems for a  
Changing Climate
laura lengnick
288 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-774-9

Retro Future
Looking to the Past to Reinvent the Future
john michael greer
256 Pages / 6 x 9” / US /Can $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-866-1

Reusing the Resource
Adventures in Ecological  
Wastewater Recycling
carol sTeinFeld and david del porTo
ECOwaters BOOks
124 Pages / 8 x 9” / US $24.95 / Can $27.95
PB ISBN 978-0-9666783-2-1

Ripples from the Zambezi
Passion, Entrepreneurship and the  
Rebirth of Local Economies
ernesTo sirolli
176 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US / Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-397-0

The Rocket Mass Heater  
Builder’s Guide
Complete Step-by-Step Construction,  
Maintenance and Troubleshooting 
erica wisner and ernie wisner
288 Pages / 8 x 10” / US/Can $39.95
PB ISBN  978-86571-823-4

Salmon Recipes
Stories of Our Endangered  
North Coast Cuisine
prince ruperT environmenTal socieTy
120 Full COlOr Pages / 9.5 x 8”/ US/Can $23.99
PB ISBN 978-0-9917090-0-7
FOr US distributiOn Only

The Scoop on Poop
Safely Capturing and Recycling the Nutrients 
in Greywater, Humanure and Urine
dan chiras
256 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $32.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-787-9

The Scything Handbook
Learn How to Cut Grass, Mow Meadows  
and Harvest Grain with a Scythe
ian miller
160 Pages / 6 x 9” / DuOtOne / US/Can $24.95
PB  ISBN 978-0-86571-832-6

The Secret Life of Your Microbiome
Why Nature and Biodiversity are Essential  
to Health and Happiness
susan l. prescoTT and alan c. logan
384 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-851-7

Seed Libraries 
And Other Means of Keeping Seeds  
in the Hands of the People
cindy conner 
208 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-782-4



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 27 

backlist

Seeing Red  

– Revised and Updated

An Anger Management and  
Anti-bullying Curriculum for Kids
jenniFer simmonds
144 Pages / 8 x 10” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-760-2

Senior Cohousing Handbook  
–2nd Edition

A Community Approach to  
Independent Living
charles durreTT
320 Full COlOr Pages / 8 x 9”  
US/Can $39.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-611-7

Serious Microhydro
Water Power Solutions from the Experts
ediTed by scoTT davis
336 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-638-4

Shrinking the Technosphere
Getting a Grip on Technologies that  
Limit our Autonomy, Self-sufficiency  
and Freedom 
dmiTry orlov
264 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-838-8

Simply Imperfect
Revisiting the Wabi-Sabi House
robyn griggs lawrence
176 Pages / 2 COlOr thrOughOut / 7.5 x 9” 
US/Can $22.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-691-9

Slow is Beautiful
New Visions of Community, Leisure  
and Joie deVivre
cecile andrews
256 Pages / 6 x 9” / US $16.95 / Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-554-7

Soil Sisters
A Toolkit for Women Farmers 
lisa kivirisT
256 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN: 978-0-86571-805-0

The Solar Food Dryer
How to Make Your Own Low-Cost, High 
Performance, Sun-Powered Food Dehydrator
eben Fodor
144 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $15.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-544-8

Solar Water Heating  
–Revised and Expanded

A Comprehensive Guide to Solar Water  
and Space Heating Systems
bob ramlow and benjamin nusz
256 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $29.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-668-1

Somebodies and Nobodies
Overcoming the Abuse of Rank
roberT w. Fuller
232 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-487-8

So You Want to Be a  
Modern Homesteader
All the Dirt on Living the Good Life
kirsTen lie-nielsen
168 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-891-3

Stoneview
How to Build an Eco-Friendly  
Little Guesthouse
rob roy
240 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $25.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-597-4

Sustainable Market Farming
Intensive Vegetable Production  
on a Few Acres
pam dawling
456 Pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-716-9

The Sustainability Champion’s 
Guidebook
How to Transform your Company
bob willard
144 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $19.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-658-2

Teaching Green: The Middle Years
Hands-On Learning in Grades 6-8
ediTed by Tim granT & gail liTTlejohn
240 Pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-501-1

Teaching Green: The High School 
Years
Hands-On Learning in Grades 9-12
ediTed by Tim granT & gail liTTlejohn
240 Pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-648-3

Techno-Fix
Why Technology Won’t Save Us  
or the Environment
joyce huesemann and  
michael huesemann
464 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-704-6

Think Like a Commoner
A Short Introduction to the Life  
of the Commons
david bollier
208 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-768-8

The Thinking BeeKeeper
A Guide to Natural Beekeeping in  
Top Bar Hives
chrisTy hemenway
208 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US/Can $24.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-720-6

Thriving Beyond Sustainability
Pathways to a Resilient Society
andrés r. edwards
240 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-641-4

Timber Framing for the Rest of Us
A Guide to Contemporary Post and  
Beam Construction
rob roy
192 Pages / 7.5 x 9” / US $22.95 / Can $27.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-508-0

A Tiny Home to Call Your Own
Living Well in Just-Right Houses
paTricia Foreman
224 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $17.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-890-6

Toward Sustainable Communities  
– Completely Revised Fourth Edition

Solutions for Citizens and Their Governments
mark roseland
384 Pages / 8 x 9” / US/Can $34.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-711-4

Towers of Deception
The Media Cover-up of 9/11
barrie zwicker
InCludes DVD: The Great COnspiraCy:
The 9/11 News SpeCial YOu NeVer Saw
416 Pages + DVD / 6 x 9” /
US $24.95 / Can $27.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-573-8

Unlearn, Rewild
Earth Skills, Ideas and Inspirations  
for the Future Primitive
miles olson
240 Pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US/Can $19.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-721-3



28 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

backlist

Uprooting Racism  
–Revised and Updated 4th edition

How White People Can Work for  
Racial Justice
paul kivel
448 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $24.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-865-4

The Urban Farmer
Growing Food for Profit on Leased  
and Borrowed Land
curTis sTone
288 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-801-2

The Urban Food Revolution
Changing the Way We Feed Cities
peTer ladner
304 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $22.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-683-4

A Volcano in My Tummy
Helping Children to Handle Anger
éliane whiTehouse & warwick pudney
80 Pages / 8.5 x 11” / US/Can $14.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-349-9

The Wealth of Nature
Economics as If Survival Mattered
john michael greer
272 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $18.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-673-5

Weapons of Mass Instruction
A Schoolteacher’s Journey Through the  
Dark World of Compulsory Schooling
john Taylor gaTTo
240 Pages / 6 x 9” / US/Can $16.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-669-8 

Wind Power Basics
A Green Energy Guide
dan chiras
192 Pages / 5 x 8” / US/Can $12.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-617-9

The Workshop Book
From Individual Creativity  
to Group Action
r. brian sTanField and ica canada
160 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $22.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-470-0

Worms at Work
Harnessing the Awesome Power of Worms 
with Vermiculture and Vermicomposting
crysTal sTevens
224 Pages / 7.5 x 9” /US/Can $19.99
Pb ISBN 978-0-86571-840-1
Urban HOmesteader HaCks Series

The Year-Round Hoophouse
Polytunnels for All Seasons and All Climates
pam dawling
320 Pages / 8 x 10” / US/Can $32.99
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-863-0

The Year-Round Solar Greenhouse
How to Design and Build a Net-Zero  
Energy Greenhouse 
lindsey schiller with marc plinke
320 Pages / 7.25 x 9” / US/Can $29.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-824-1

Your Green Home
A Guide to Planning a Healthy,  
Environmentally Friendly New Home
alex wilson
256 Pages / 6 x 9” / US /Can $17.95
PB ISBN 978-0-86571-555-4

`

New Catalyst Books is an imprint of New 

Society Publishers, specifically designed to 

keep books in print by taking advantage of 

technological advances that allow books to be 

printed rapidly and cost-effectively on an as-

needed basis.This print-on-demand technology 

allows us to keep titles in print longer and 

bring back out of print titles that have special 

relevance or enduring value. Check out the  

New Catalyst titles and our Sustainability 

Classics on this page. View the full list and 

place your order at: www.newcatalystbooks.com

ORDERING INFORMATION

Consumers may order New Catalyst Books from:

New Society Publishers 

P.O. Box 189, 1680 Peterson Rd, 

Gabriola Island, BC V0R 1X0 

Tel: 800-567-6772 x.111 

Fax: 800-567-7311 (orders only) 

Web: www.newcatalystbooks.com

For trade orders please contact:

CANADIAN ORDERS:

New Society Publishers  1-800-567-6772 ext 111

US ORDERS:

Ingram Book Company  Tel: 800-937-0152 

Web: www.ingrambook.com

Better NOT Bigger
How to Take Control of  Urban Growth  
and Improve your Community
eben Fodor
192 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US / Can $24.95
pb isbn: 978-1-897408-03-2

Home!
A Bioregional Reader
van andruss, chrisTopher planT,  
judiTh planT and eleanor wrighT
192 pages / 8.25 x 11” / US / Can $34.95
pb isbn: 978-1-897408-10-0

The Integral Urban House
Self-Reliant Living in the City
sim van der ryn, helga olkowski, 
bill olkowski, Tom javiTs and  
The Farallones insTiTuTe
508 pages / 8.25” x 11” / US / Can $34.95
pb isbn: 978-1-897408-16-2

My Name is Chellis and I’m in Recovery 
from Western Civilization
chellis glendinning
260 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US / Can $24.95
pb isbn: 978-1-897408-05-6

The Natural Step Story
Seeding a Quiet Revolution
karl-henrik robèrT
288 pages / 6 x 9” / US / Can $24.95
pb isbn: 978-1-897408-14-8

Prescriptions for a Healthy House
A Practical Guide for Architects,  
Builders and Homeowners
paula baker laporTe
336 pages / 7.5 x9” / US / Can $34.95
pb isbn: 978-1-897408-20-9

Stepping Lightly
Simplicity for People and the Planet
mark burch
224 pages / 6 x 9” / US / Can $19.95
pb isbn: 978-1-897408-18-6

Thinking Like a Mountain
Towards a Council of All Beings
john seed, joanna macy,  
paT Fleming and arne naess
128 pages / 5.5 x 8.5” / US / Can $19.95
pb isbn: 978-1-897408-00-1

Webs of Power
Notes from the Global Uprising
sTarhawk
288 pages / 6 x 9” / US /Can $24.95
pb isbn: 978-1-897408-13-1

Widening Circles
A Memoir
joanna macy
296 pages / 6 x 9” / US / Can $24.95
pb isbn: 978-1-897408-01-8



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 29 

aLphabETIcaL INdEx

Advanced Top Bar Beekeeping  ................. 20

After Progress  ........................................... 20

The Aging of Aquarius  .............................. 20 

Alcohol Fuel   ............................................. 20

And the Skylark Sings with Me   ................ 20

The Aquaponic Farmer  ............................. 20 

Aquaponic Gardening   ............................. 20

Are We Done Fighting? ............................... 16

The Art of Focused Conversation   ............ 20

The Art of Natural Building 
– Revised & Updated   ............................. 20

The Art of  Plant-based Cheesemaking  .... 20

The Art of Social Enterprise   .................... 20

Backyard Biodiesel   ................................... 20

Backyard Bounty 
 – Revised & Expanded 2nd Edition  ....... 20

Beautiful Corn   .......................................... 20

Becoming the Kind Father   ....................... 20

Beginning Seed Saving for the Home 
Gardener .................................................... 9

Being the Change  ..................................... 20

Being the Change DVD  ............................ 20

Better NOT Bigger   ................................... 28

The Better World Handbook—Updated ... 20

The Better World Shopping Guide  
– 6th Edition   .......................................... 20

Beyond Contempt ........................................ 4

The Big Book of Nature Activities  ............ 20

The Big Swim   ........................................... 20

The Biochar Solution   ............................... 20

The Biology of Wonder   ............................ 20

Bioshelter Market Garden   ....................... 20

Bokashi Composting   ............................... 20

Building Natural Ponds   ........................... 20

Catch the Fire   ........................................... 20

Chiva   ........................................................ 20

Changemakers  ..........................................  21

Changing Tides ............................................  5

Choosing a Sustainable Future   ...............  21

The Clean Money Revolution  ...................  21

Climate-Wise Landscaping  .......................  21

College without High School  ...................  21

The Color of Food   ....................................  21

Coming Back to Life – Updated Edition .....  21

Common Threads   ....................................  21

The Compassionate Hunter’s Guidebook ..  21

Conceiving Healthy Babies   ......................  21

Consensus-Oriented Decision-Making   ...  21

 

The Consumer Guide to Home Energy 
Savings – 10th Edition   ...........................  21

Cordwood Building  
– Fully Revised Second Edition  ..............  21

Cracking the Boy Code ..............................  21

Craft Distilling   ..........................................  21

Creating a Life Together   ...........................  21

Creating Cohousing   .................................  21

Creating Wealth  ........................................  21

Crossing the Rubicon   ..............................  21

Culture Gap  ...............................................  21

Dark Age America  .....................................  21

Decline and Fall   .......................................  21

Democratic Rules of Order ........................ 17

Depletion and Abundance  .......................  21

DIY Autoflowering Cannabis .......................  7

DIY Kombucha ..........................................  21

DIY Mushroom Cultivation ........................ 18

Doing Democracy   ....................................  21

Dry Run   ....................................................  21

Dude Making a Difference   ......................  21

Dumbing Us Down  
– 25th Anniversary Edition  ..................... 22

Earthbag Building   .................................... 22

Earth Repair   ............................................. 22

Earthen Floors   ......................................... 22

Earth-Sheltered Houses   .......................... 22

Eat Your Greens   ....................................... 22

Eating Fossil Fuels   ................................... 22

EcoCities   .................................................. 22

Ecological Footprint ....................................  3

An Economy of Well-Being  ....................... 22

The EcoNest Home   ................................. 22

The Ecotechnic Future   ............................. 22

Ecothrifty   .................................................. 22

EcoVillage at Ithaca   ................................. 22

Educating for Action   ................................ 22

The Elderberry Book .................................... 8

Elegant Simplicity ....................................... 16

The Emergent Agriculture   ....................... 22

The Empowerment Manual  ..................... 22

The End of Growth   .................................. 22

Energy-Wise Landscape Design   .............. 22

Engage, Connect, Protect ............................11

Essential Building Science  ....................... 22

Essential Composting Toilets  ...................  19

Essential Cordwood Building  ................... 22

Essential Earthbag Construction  .............. 22

Essential Hempcrete Construction  .......... 22

Essential Light Straw Clay Construction ... 22

Essential Natural Plasters  ........................ 22

Essential Prefab Straw Construction  ........ 22

Essential Rainwater Harvesting   ..............  19

Essential Rammed Earth Construction   ...  19

Essential Sustainable Home Design  .......  23

The Ethical Meat Handbook  
– Revised Edition   ..................................... 6

The Ever Curious Gardener  ......................  23

Everyone Wins! – 3rd Edition  ...................  18

Evolution’s Edge   ......................................  23

The Farmers Market Cookbook  ................  23

The Farmer’s Office  ..................................  23

The Farm Then and Now   .........................  23

Farmstead Chef   ........................................  23

Field Exercises   .........................................  23

Finding Community   .................................  23

A Finer Future   ..........................................  23

The Five Stages of Collapse   ....................  23

Fixing Fashion   ..........................................  23

The Food Forest Handbook  .....................  23

The Food Lover’s Garden  .........................  23

Food Security for the Faint of Heart   ........  23

Fostering Sustainable Behavior 
– Revised Edition  ....................................  23 

Freedom to Learn   ....................................  23

Free, Fair, and Alive ..................................... 13

From Container to Kitchen   ......................  23

From No-Knead to Sourdough  .................  23

The Frugal Homesteader   .........................  23

Gardening When it Counts  ......................  23

Green Home Building   .............................  23

Green Remodeling   ...................................  23

Green Wizardry   ........................................  23

Grocery Story .............................................. 18

Grow a Sustainable Diet   ..........................  23

Grow Create Inspire  ..................................  23

Growing and Marketing Ginseng, Goldenseal 
and other Woodland Medicinals   ........... 24

Growing Trees and Shrubs Indoors ........... 12

Guerrilla Gardening   ................................. 24

The Happiness Policy Handbook .............. 14

Heal Local   ................................................ 24

The Heart of Sustainability   ...................... 24

Hollyhock Cooks   ...................................... 24

Hollyhock: Garden to Table   ..................... 24

Home!   ...................................................... 28



30 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

aLphabETIcaL INdEx

Homegrown & Handmade  
– Revised & Expanded Second Edition  ...  24

Homemade for Sale   ................................ 24

The Homeowner’s Guide to Renewable 
Energy – Revised  .................................... 24

Housing Reclaimed   ................................. 24

Humanizing the Economy   ...................... 24

I-Minds –2nd Edition  ................................  17

I’m Right and You’re an Idiot  
–2nd Edition ............................................  16

In the Business of Change  ....................... 24

The Integral Urban House   ...................... 28

The Intelligent Gardener   ......................... 24

The Interfaith Alternative  ......................... 24

Intrinsic Hope  ........................................... 24

In Transition 2.0  ....................................... 24

Invest Like You Give a Damn  ................... 24

The Joy of Conflict Resolution   ................. 24

The Joy of Missing Out   ............................ 24

Keeping the Peace   ................................... 24

Landscape Urbanism and its Discontents .  24

Less is More   ............................................. 24

Liquid Gold   .............................................. 24

Living in the Shadow of the Cross   .......... 24

Magnifeco   ................................................ 24

Making a Living While Making a  
Difference   .............................................. 24

Making Better Buildings   ..........................  25

Making Home   ..........................................  25

The Making of an Elder Culture   ..............  25

The Market Gardener   ..............................  25

Mastering Basic Cheesemaking  ...............  25

The Mediator’s Handbook – 4th Edition ...  25

The Mediator’s Toolkit   .............................  25

The Memory We Could Be   .......................  25

Microhydro   ..............................................  25

The Modern Homesteader’s Guide to 
Keeping Geese  ........................................  25

Mobilizing the Green Imagination   ..........  25

More Straw Bale Building   ........................  25

Mudgirls Manifesto  ..................................  25

My Name is Chellis and I’m in Recovery  
from Western Civilization   ...................... 28

Mycelial Mayhem   .....................................  25

The Natural Child   ....................................  25

The Natural Step Story   ............................ 28

Nature-Based Therapy ................................ 17

The New Carbon Architecture  ..................  25

A New Garden Ethic  .................................  25

The New Home Herbalist  ........................  25

The New Sustainability Advantage DVD ....  25

Not Just a Pretty Face   ..............................  25

Occupy Money   .........................................  25

The Organic No-Till Farming Revolution ...  25

Our Ecological Footprint   .........................  25

Peak Everything   ........................................  25

The Permaculture Earthworks  
Handbook ................................................ 25

Permaculture for the Rest of Us   ..............  25

The Permaculture Handbook   ..................  25

The Permaculture Market Garden  ...........  25

The Permaculture Transition Manual  ......  25

The Pet Poo Pocket Guide   ....................... 26

Photovoltaics   ........................................... 26

Plowing with Pigs   .................................... 26

The Power and Promise of Humane 
Education   ............................................... 26

Power from the Sun  
– Revised 2nd Edition  ............................. 26

Power from the Wind  
– Revised 2nd Edition  ............................. 26

The Power Manual  .................................... 26

The Power of Community DVD   ............... 26

Prescriptions for a Healthy House  ........... 28

Pure Charcuterie  ....................................... 26

Pure Poultry   ............................................. 26

Radical Simplicity   .................................... 26

Raising Goats Naturally  
– Revised 2nd Edition   ............................ 26

Raising Rabbits for Meat   ......................... 26

Real Goods Solar Living Sourcebook 
 – 14th Edition   ........................................ 26

Reclaiming the Commons for the 
Common Good   ...................................... 26

Reinventing Collapse – Revised   .............. 26

Reinventing Green Building  ..................... 26

Renewal ....................................................... 16

The Resilience Imperative   ....................... 26

Resilient Agriculture   ................................ 26

Retro Future  .............................................. 26

Reusing the Resource   .............................. 26

Ripples from the Zambezi   ....................... 26

The Rocket Mass Heater Builder’s Guide .. 26

The Salmon Recipes   ................................ 26

The School Garden Curriculum ................. 17

The Scoop on Poop   ................................. 26

The Scything Handbook  ........................... 26

The Secret Life of Your Microbiome  ........ 26

Seed Libraries   ..........................................  27

Seeing Red – Revised & Updated   ...........  27

The Senior Cohousing Handbook   ...........  27

Serious Microhydro   .................................  27

Shrinking the Technosphere  .....................  27

Simply Imperfect   .....................................  27

Slow is Beautiful   ......................................  27

Soil Sisters   ...............................................  27

Solar Electricity Basics –2nd Edition .......... 15

The Solar Food Dryer   ...............................  27

Solar Water Heating  
– Revised & Expanded   ...........................  27 

Somebodies and Nobodies   .....................  27

So You Want to Be a Modern  
Homesteader?  ........................................  27

Stepping Lightly   ....................................... 28

Stoneview   .................................................  27

Straw Bale Building Details .......................  19

Sustainable Market Farming    ..................  27

The Sustainability Champions’  
Guidebook  ..............................................  27

Teaching Green: The High School Years  ... 27

Teaching Green: The Middle Years   .........  27

Techno-Fix   ................................................  27

Think Like a Commoner   ..........................  27

The Thinking Beekeeper   ..........................  27

Thinking Like a Mountain   .......................  27

Thriving Beyond Sustainability   ................  27

Timber Framing for the Rest of Us   .........  27

A Tiny Home to Call Your Own   ...............  27

Toward Sustainable Communities  
– 4th Edition   ..........................................  27

Towers of Deception   ................................  27

Unlearn, Rewild   .......................................  27

Uprooting Racism  
– Revised & Updated 4th Edition  .......... 28

The Urban Farmer   ................................... 28

The Urban Food Revolution   .................... 28

A Volcano in My Tummy   ......................... 28

The Wealth of Nature   .............................. 28

Weapons of Mass Instruction   ................. 28

Webs of Power   ......................................... 28

When Kids Rule the School .......................  18

Widening Circles   ...................................... 28

Wind Power Basics   .................................. 28

The Workshop Book   ................................ 28

Worms at Work  ......................................... 28

The Year-Round Hoophouse   ................... 28

The Year-Round Solar Greenhouse   ......... 28

Your Edible Yard .........................................  10 

Your Green Home   .................................... 28



new socieTy publishers fall 2019 | 31 

New Society Publishers acknowledges  

the financial support of the  

Government of Canada. 

All prices and specifications are  

subject to change without notice. 

Design: Gregory Green.

Cover image: © Olivia Fraser  

www.oliviafraser.com 

Printed in Canada on 100%  

PCW FSC-certified paper.

ordErINg INformaTIoN — Canada, United States & International

CANADA
New Society Publishers

P.O. Box 189, 1680 Peterson Road

Gabriola Island, BC V0R 1X0

Tel: 800-567-6772 Fax: 800-567-7311

(orders only)

Tel: 250-247-9737

Web: www.newsociety.com

US & Canada:

Marketing & Media Relations

Sara Reeves

New Society Publishers

Email: sara@newsociety.com 

On-line catalog: www.newsociety.com

Sales

EJ (Elizabeth) Hurst

Email: EJ@newsociety.com

Foreign Rights: Julie Raddysh  

E-mail: julie@newsociety.com 

Editorial Inquiries

New Society Publishers

P.O. Box 189, Gabriola Island, BC V0R 1X0

Tel: (250) 247-9737 Fax: (250) 247-7471

E-mail: editor@newsociety.com

For editorial guidelines see:

www.newsociety.com/submissions

To order a Desk Copy in Canada please:

Email: info@newsociety.com

Tel: (250) 247-9737 ext. 111 

Fax : (250) 247-7411

Please be sure to include the following 

information in your request:

• Your full name and position

• The course you’re teaching and  

the expected enrollment

• Departmental shipping address

Institution addresses are required for  

ALL requests. We cannot ship to home 

residences or P.O. boxes.

BOOK TRADE— Canada
NSP books are distributed in Canada by: 

University of Toronto Press

Distribution Division

5201 Dufferin Street

Toronto ON M3H 5TH

Phone: 416-667-7791

Toll-free phone: 800-565-9523

Fax: 416-667-7832

Toll-free Fax: 800-221-9985

utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

Business hours: 8:30 am – 6:00 pm EST

S R, C

BOOK TRADE:
Head Office Toronto:

Ampersand Inc.
Suite 213, 321 Carlaw Avenue,  

Toronto ON, M4M 2S1  

Tel: 416-703-0666  Toll-free: 866-736-5620  

Fax: 416-703-4745  Toll-free: 866-849-3819  

www.ampersandinc.ca 
Saffron Beckwith, President Ext. 124 
info@ampersandinc.ca

Vancouver Office:

Ampersand Inc.

2440 Viking Way,  

Richmond, BC V6N 1N2

Tel: 604-448-7111 Fax: 604-448-7118 

www.ampersandinc.ca 

Ali Hewitt, Sales Manager,  

604-448-7166

info@ampersandinc.ca

ACADEMIC ENQUIRIES  
and Exam Copies:
Brunswick Books

20 Maud St. #303

Toronto, ON M5V 2M5

Tel: 416-703-3598

Fax: 416-703-6561

info@brunswickbooks.ca

www.brunswickbooks.ca

UNITED STATES 
BOOK TRADE & ACADEMIC:

S R, U S

Consortium Book Sales & Distribution
www.cbsd.com
cbsdinfo@ingramcontent.com

Tel: 612-746-2600 Fax: 612-746-2606
 
For Trade Orders &  
Customer Service
1-866-400-5351
email: orders@ingrampublisherservices.com

online: ipage.ingramcontent.com

electronic orders: IPS SAN 6318630

Academic
www.ingramacademic.com

Ordering Information - International

For all other markets: General International 

Trade inquiries and orders

Ingram Publisher Services International

For Orders Email: 

IPS_International.orders@ingramcontent.com

For General Enquiries Email:

IPS_IntlSales@ingramcontent.com

For UK Enquiries Email: 

IPSUK_Enquiries@ingramcontent.com

C016245



32 | new socieTy publishers fall 2019

New Society Publishers’ 

mission is to publish 

books that contribute 

in fundamental ways to 

building an ecologically 

sustainable and just 

society, and to do  

so with the least 

possible impact upon 

the environment, in a 

manner that models  

that vision.

 Positive 
Solutions  

for Troubled 
 Times

C016245


